
 

 

 

  

  

 

 
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY ENGINEER 
87/1, College Street 

Darbhanga Building, Ground Floor 
Kolkata-700073 

Website :-www.caluniv.ac.in 

CORRIGENDUM – 01 NOTICE  INVITING TENDER 

University  of  Calcutta  invites  sealed  tender  from resourceful  and bonafide  contractors  for the  following  
work 
1. 

N.I.T no : 

Eng/ET/297/21-22           Dated. 22.03.2022 

Eng /CT-303/21-22          Dated:23/03/2022  

Eng /CT-304/21-22          Dated:23/03/2022  

9. Revised Date and 
Time of tender 
Submission 

Dully filled and signed tender/quotation along with application & other documents 
to be submitted on 04/04/2022 from 11am to 2.00 PM in to the Tender Box kept in 
the Office of the University Engineer, CU. 

10. Revised Date and 
Time of Tender 
Opening 

At or after 04/04/2022 after3.00 PM at the Office of the University Engineer, CU. 
Intending bidders are requested to be present at the time of opening 
tenders/quotations. 


